STANDARD |
DCPOWER PLUGS

A

HEI& Q.

CON

G0 M B A MY

Fome Aout s Poducts Applications  SalesSupport  Qontact Ls

2 conductor DCpower plugs. Available in 3 pin diameters and 2 finger lengths. Locking options are available.

Product

760

760K

761K

765

765K

766K

860

865

S760

ST60K

ST61K

S765

S765K

S766K

2P1515

2P1624

M1055

M1056

5555 NHston Avenue

(hicago, IL60630 | URA | 773-792-2700

Description

DCPOWERPLUG, 0.100" (2.5mm) ID pin, 1.42" (36.07mm) overall length,
black insulator tip, black handle

DCPOWERPLUG, 0.100" (2.5mm) ID pin, 1.7" (43.18mm) overall length,
black insulator tip, black handle, locking

DCPOWERPLUG, 0.100" (2.5mm) ID pin, 1.8" (45.72mm) overall length,
black insulator tip, black handle, locking

DCPOWERPLUG, 0.100" (2.5mm) ID pin, 1.42" (36.07mm) overall length,
black insulator tip, red handle

DCPOWERPLUG, 0.100" (2.5mm) ID pin, 1.7" (43.18mm) overall length,
black insulator tip, red handle, locking

DCPOWERPLUG, 0.100" (2.5mm) ID pin, 1.8" (45.72mm) overall length,
black insulator tip, red handle, locking

DCPOWERPLUG, 0.050" (1.27mm) ID pin, 1.42" (36.07mm) overall length,
black insulator tip, black handle

DCPOWERPLUG, 0.050" (1.27mm) ID pin, 1.42" (36.07mm) overall length,
black insulator tip, Red handle

DCPOWERPLUG, 0.080" (2.03mm) ID pin, 1.42" (36.07mm) overall length,
white insulator tip, black handle

DCPOWERPLUG, 0.080" (2.03mm) ID pin, 1.7" (43.18mm) overall length,
black insulator tip, black handle, locking

DCPOWERPLUG, 0.080" (2.03mm) ID pin, 1.8" (45.72mm) overall length,
black insulator tip, black handle, locking

DC POWERPLUG, 0.080" (2.03mm) ID pin, 1.42" (36.07mm) overall length,
white insulator tip, red handle

DCPOWERPLUG, 0.080" (2.03mm) ID pin, 1.7" (43.18mm) overall length,
black insulator tip, red handle, locking

DCPOWERPLUG, 0.080" (2.03mm) ID pin, 1.8" (45.72mm) overall length,
black insulator tip, red handle, locking

DCPOWERPLUG, 0.100" (2.5mm) ID pin, 1.42" (36.07mm) overall length,
black insulator tip, no handle

DCPOWERPLUG, 0.08" (2.0mm) ID pin, 1.42" (36.07mm) overall length,
white insulator tip, no handle

Handle, Black

Handle, Red

BB \hdein LBA

Arrow.com.

Info

Info

Info

Info

Info

Info

Info

Info

Info

Info

Info

Info

Info

Info

Info

Info

Stock

Downloads:

Specification Sheet - Printer
friendly version

Associated Products:

DC Power Jacks

8
(=

Sedled Power Jacks & Plugs

™,

DCPower Jacks & Plugs
Overmolded Cables

High Amperage Sealed Power
Jacks & Plugs

Fome About s SHlesSupport  (ontact s Login


http://www.arrow.com

