





## STANDARD DC POWER PLUGS



2 conductor DC power plugs. Available in 3 pin diameters and 2 finger lengths. Locking options are available.

Questions? Contact Switchcraft Customer Support at 1-773-792-2700			
<u>Product</u>	Description		Stock
760	DC POWER PLUG, 0.100" (2.5mm) ID pin, 1.42" (36.07mm) overall length, black insulator tip, black handle	Info	<u></u>
760K	DC POWER PLUG, 0.100" (2.5mm) ID pin, 1.7" (43.18mm) overall length, black insulator tip, black handle, locking	Info	<u></u>
761K	DC POWER PLUG, 0.100" (2.5mm) ID pin, 1.8" (45.72mm) overall length, black insulator tip, black handle, locking	Info	
765	DC POWERPLUG, 0.100" (2.5mm) ID pin, 1.42" (36.07mm) overall length, black insulator tip, red handle	Info	<u></u>
765K	DC POWERPLUG, 0.100" (2.5mm) ID pin, 1.7" (43.18mm) overall length, black insulator tip, red handle, locking	Info	
766K	DC POWERPLUG, 0.100" (2.5mm) ID pin, 1.8" (45.72mm) overall length, black insulator tip, red handle, locking	Info	<u></u>
860	DC POWER PLUG, 0.050" (1.27mm) ID pin, 1.42" (36.07mm) overall length, black insulator tip, black handle	Info	
865	DC POWER PLUG, 0.050" (1.27mm) ID pin, 1.42" (36.07mm) overall length, black insulator tip, Red handle	Info	<u></u>
S760	DC POWER PLUG, 0.080" (2.03mm) ID pin, 1.42" (36.07mm) overall length, white insulator tip, black handle	Info	
S760K	DC POWER PLUG, 0.080" (2.03mm) ID pin, 1.7" (43.18mm) overall length, black insulator tip, black handle, locking	Info	<b>()</b>
S761K	DC POWER PLUG, 0.080" (2.03mm) ID pin, 1.8" (45.72mm) overall length, black insulator tip, black handle, locking	Info	
S765	DC POWERPLUG, 0.080" (2.03mm) ID pin, 1.42" (36.07mm) overall length, white insulator tip, red handle	Info	<u></u>
S765K	DC POWER PLUG, 0.080" (2.03mm) ID pin, 1.7" (43.18mm) overall length, black insulator tip, red handle, locking	Info	
S766K	DC POWER PLUG, 0.080" (2.03mm) ID pin, 1.8" (45.72mm) overall length, black insulator tip, red handle, locking	Info	<u></u>
2P1515	DC POWERPLUG, 0.100" (2.5mm) ID pin, 1.42" (36.07mm) overall length, black insulator tip, no handle	Info	
2P1624	DC POWERPLUG, 0.08" (2.0mm) ID pin, 1.42" (36.07mm) overall length, white insulator tip, no handle	Info	<u></u>
M1055	Handle, Black		0
M1056	Handle, Red		<b>()</b>

Downloads:

Specification Sheet - Printer friendly version

**Associated Products:** 



DC Power Jacks



Sealed Power Jacks & Plugs



DC Power Jacks & Plugs Overmolded Cables



High Amperage Sealed Power Jacks & Plugs

5555 NEston Avenue | Chicago, IL 60630 | USA | 773-792-2700

Made in USA

Home About Us Sales Support Contact Us Login